
X = Expanded Care

+ = and SS Plus

Friday, August 30 New Parent & Student Orientation

School Closed 

PS Phase in (New Students Only)

Half Day X +

Thursday, October 3 Rosh Hashana School Closed X+

In-service Day Half Day X +

November Diwali School Closed

Parent/Teacher Conferences School Closed X

Thanksgiving Holiday Half Day

Thanksgiving Holiday School Closed 

December Winter Break School Closed 

Winter Break X +

Thursday, January 2 Classes resume

Martin Luther King Day School Closed 

Friday, January 31 Half Day X +

February Parent/Teacher Conferences School Closed X

Mid Winter Break School Closed X + 

Thursday, February 27 Registration opens for new families 2025 - 2026

Friday, March 7 Montessori Professional Day School Closed

Half Day X +

Spring Recess School Closed X + 

Friday, April 18 Good Friday School Closed 

Friday, May 23 Teachers' Appreciation Day Half Day

Memorial Day School Closed

Preschool/Stepping Stones Last Day

Kindergarten Celebration X 

Preschool/Kindergarten X 

Elementary Last Day/Half Day

Summer Camp Session 1

Session 2 (Camp closed July 4th) 

Session 3

Session 4
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Staff preparation week:  Monday, August 25, 2025 - Friday, August 29, 2025

March

April

June

Monday, January 20

School ClosedNew Year's Day

Friday, November 1

Wednesday, November 27

Thursday - Friday, November 28 - 29

Friday - Tuesday,  December 20 - 31

Wednesday, January 1January

Stepping Stones Phase in

Wednesday, September 4

Thursday, September 5

October

Thursday, October 31

Full Day

Thursday - Friday, November 7 - 8

Friday & Monday,  December 20 - 23

The Albrook School

2024-2025 School Calendar

Staff preparation week:  Monday, August 26, 2024 - Friday, August 30, 2024

Monday, September 2

September

Labor Day

Friday, September 20

All Students

In-service Day

Tuesday,  September 3 Elementary, Kindergarten, Ex. Cal. X Begins

Half Day

Monday, May 26

Thursday, June 5

Friday, June 6

Monday - Friday, July 28 - August 8

Friday - Friday, June 6- 13

Friday, June 20

Monday - Friday, June 16 - June 27

Monday - Friday, June 30 - July 11 (9 Days)

Monday - Friday, July 14 - 25

In-service Day

In-service Day

May

Friday, March 21

Monday - Friday, April 7 - 11

Thursday - Friday, February 6 - 7

Monday - Wednesday, February 17 - 19


